Spec Sheet

80mm
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320mm

Light Source
Application
Product Warranty

Energy Efficiency Class

Nominal Voltage

Class Protection
Construction Materials Line 1
Dimensions - Width

IP Rating

Wattage Combined
Luminaire Lumens Combined
Beam Angle

SDCM

Dimmable

MWSLIMLCR

LED

Internal/Externall

5 Years

F

240V

2

Polycarbonate

320 mm

IP54

14W

1100 Im

120°

<6

Not Dimmable
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Microwave

microwave sensor

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Full circular LED array

eterna.

Circular Slimline
Ceiling/Wall Fitting with

Slimline Carina circular polished chrome
IP65 bulkhead 14W LED 4200K with on/off

Led Circular Slimeline Ceiling/Wall Fitting

wiring and the gear tray to be removed

Year Warranty

IP54

Plug in connector between the terminal block and the gear

tray. Terminal block is located on the base, allowing for easy

Adjustable microwave sensor: with options to adjust 2-50 lux

or disable, detection range 10-100% and time 5 secs - 15 mins

Ceiling or wall mounting

making it unobtrusive so there is no compromise to the

appearance of the fitting or the room design

GENERAL INFORMATION
Colour [ Finish
Mounting Type

Net Weight

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Frequency
Average Rated Life
Dimensions - Height

Dimensions - Depth

PRODUCT INFORMATION
CCT Combined
Im/W Combined
CRI
Lumen Maintenance

CCTI/WATTI: Rated Peak Intensity

Polished chrome effect

Surface

Tkg

50Hz
35,000 h
80 mm

320 mm

4200K
79 Im/w
80
0.7

400 cd
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The microwave sensor is discretely placed behind the diffuser
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Year Warranty

PHOTOMETRICS

Product Code Product Type Watts CCT Luminaire lumens Lm/w
MWSLIMLCR On / Off Microwave 14w 4200K 1100 Im 79 Im/w IP54
PACKAGING

Packaging Type Colour Box

Individual unit gross weight 1057 g

Pallet Qty 0
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