



## Circular Slimline Ceiling/Wall Fitting with Microwave

Slimline Carina circular polished chrome IP65 bulkhead 14W LED 4200K with on/off microwave sensor

### DESCRIPTION

Led Circular Slimline Ceiling/Wall Fitting

### FEATURES

- Full circular LED array
- Plug in connector between the terminal block and the gear tray. Terminal block is located on the base, allowing for easy wiring and the gear tray to be removed
- Adjustable microwave sensor: with options to adjust 2-50 lux or disable, detection range 10-100% and time 5 secs - 15 mins
- Ceiling or wall mounting
- The microwave sensor is discretely placed behind the diffuser
- making it unobtrusive so there is no compromise to the appearance of the fitting or the room design

### GENERAL INFORMATION

Light Source	LED	Colour / Finish	Polished chrome effect
Application	Internal/External	Mounting Type	Surface
Product Warranty	5 Years	Net Weight	1 kg
Energy Efficiency Class	F		

### TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Nominal Voltage	240	Frequency	50Hz
Class Protection	2	Average Rated Life	35,000 h
Construction Materials Line 1	Polycarbonate	Dimensions - Height	80 mm
Dimensions - Width	320 mm	Dimensions - Depth	320 mm
IP Rating	IP54		

### PRODUCT INFORMATION

Wattage Combined	14W	CCT Combined	4200K
Luminaire Lumens Combined	1100 lm	lm/W Combined	79 lm/w
Beam Angle	120°	CRI	80
SDCM	<6	Lumen Maintenance	0.7
Dimmable	Not Dimmable	CCT1/WATT1: Rated Peak Intensity	400 cd





IP54

### PHOTOMETRICS

Product Code	Product Type	Watts	CCT	Luminaire lumens	Lm/W
MWSLIMLCR	On / Off Microwave	14	4200 K	1100 lm	79 lm/W

### PACKAGING

Packaging Type	Colour Box
Individual unit gross weight	1,057 g
Pallet Qty	0
MOM / OPQ	1 / 8

